
Tripp Athletic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:27 PM  2/4/2017  Page 1

2017 Little East Conference Championships - 2/4/2017

Results - 2017 Little East Conf. Championships
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKSC-NE1 1:54.59

McCafferty, Alexandra g 20 Pechulis, Madison E 18

Hayes, Sophie a 18 Westley, Paige C 18

29.82 32.05 25.1927.53

AECSU-CT2 1:55.47

Lasto, Mollee E 19 Albe, Amber B 19

Mangan, Carly 19 Mangan, Hayley 19

28.86 31.96 25.8228.83

AWEST-MA3 2:01.12

Boucher, Anna E 21 Pierce, Rebecca L 19

Fitzsimmons, Shannon E 20 Pariseau, Tia C 20

31.07 33.95 26.0430.06

AUMASS-NE4 2:03.28

Harrison, Brienna N 19 Cahill, Carly S 18

Murphy, Sarah E 18 Diaz, Yulyssa 21

31.20 35.95 26.1330.00

AWCSU-CT5 2:06.75

Wright, Olivia D 18 Koutoumba, Ourania 18

Christiano, Brianna 20 Bell, Juliana R 19

32.16 36.20 28.8329.56

APSU-NE6 2:07.28

Schumaker, Addie Ambrosino, Alexandra

Mazza, Julia Jean, Olivia

33.56 34.46 29.3829.88

ARIC7 2:15.03

Dao, Vanessa 19 Curran, Sydney A 19

Hodge, Ji 17 Payne, Court 19

33.65 38.68 32.6030.10

BECSU-CT--- X2:09.05

Pimer, Sam 21 Cheney, Hannah L 21

Carterud, Rachel 18 Veltheim, Callan 18

31.52 36.18 29.7231.63

BUMASS-NE--- X2:12.64

McKinney, Maddie Poirier, Faith L 19

Boyle, Jill M 21 Hall, Alissa K 18

35.37 38.47 27.6931.11

BWCSU-CT--- X2:19.45

Collins, Alexa 22 Rwabukamba, Albertine 21

Alfieri, Annelise 19 Bly, Holly 20

35.38 39.13 31.5133.43

BWEST-MA--- X2:21.40

Macdonald, Danielle E 21 Roberge, Aubree 19

O'Leary, Kristen 21 Witter, Hannah C 18

34.93 39.91 32.2434.32

BPSU-NE--- X2:25.71

Page, Melissa Wyman, Katia

Simari, Mary Labens, Samantha

33.69 38.76 36.4736.79

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KSC-NE 20Walsh, Hope M1 10:20.93

28.24 30.62 31.4331.07

31.39 31.30 31.33 31.27

31.19 31.09 31.22 31.06

31.15 31.35 31.47 31.36

31.70 31.61 31.13 29.95

KSC-NE 21MacKinnon, Rachel E2 11:02.79

29.55 32.10 33.7133.01

33.51 33.54 33.51 33.39

33.71 34.03 33.75 33.60

33.22 34.11 33.69 33.44

33.22 33.70 32.94 31.06

UMASS-NE 21Deveaux, Chrissy M3 11:14.75

30.09 32.96 33.9833.67

34.03 33.96 34.44 34.28

34.22 34.26 34.12 33.61

34.00 34.27 34.49 34.16

34.12 34.25 33.66 32.18

ECSU-CT 21Charron, Jess M4 11:27.04

30.42 32.93 34.6433.90

34.70 34.45 35.13 35.14

34.81 34.89 34.76 34.88

35.11 34.87 34.77 34.60

34.76 34.52 34.40 33.36

ECSU-CT 21Cheney, Hannah L5 11:40.14

32.38 34.53 35.1734.98

35.13 35.51 35.50 35.45

35.56 35.39 35.03 35.09

35.27 35.50 35.40 34.86

35.19 35.31 35.12 33.77

KSC-NE 18O'Connor, Molly E6 11:45.99

30.51 33.53 34.9934.54

34.96 34.90 35.20 35.50

35.28 35.69 35.59 35.97

35.78 35.73 35.93 35.83

36.57 37.79 37.13 34.57

UMASS-NE 21Diaz, Yulyssa7 12:07.95

31.54 34.42 36.1335.69

36.08 36.58 36.79 36.65

36.70 36.51 36.96 37.27

37.53 37.46 37.76 36.66

37.30 37.31 36.92 35.69

RIC 23Leazes, Abbs8 12:09.40

33.40 35.51 36.1435.73

36.26 36.56 36.67 36.90

37.25 37.44 36.90 36.87

37.21 36.73 36.90 36.63

37.37 37.07 36.29 35.57

WEST-MA 18Colcord, Emma Rose R9 12:16.53

32.79 35.54 36.8736.23

37.08 36.79 37.29 37.33

37.38 37.49 37.37 37.57

37.56 37.71 37.38 37.18

37.48 36.88 37.20 35.41

WCSU-CT 20Peet, Rachel C10 12:17.45

31.92 35.89 37.0936.38

37.22 37.27 37.17 37.35

37.40 37.49 37.73 37.45

37.57 37.40 37.18 37.36

37.60 37.48 37.13 35.37

UMASS-NE 18Hall, Alissa K11 12:19.53

31.89 34.82 36.5836.51

36.80 37.40 37.55 37.90

38.04 37.63 38.32 37.46

39.03 38.06 37.96 37.29

37.66 37.83 36.30 34.50

WEST-MA 18Albrecht, Jenna E12 12:19.88

31.70 34.90 36.6036.23

36.99 37.19 37.16 37.33

37.54 37.55 37.59 37.87

37.94 37.76 37.58 37.93

37.47 37.71 37.53 37.31

UMASS-NE 21Boyle, Jill M13 12:25.77

33.60 36.26 36.6636.65

37.15 37.66 37.66 37.60

37.69 37.70 37.78 37.83

37.91 37.74 37.67 37.63

37.78 38.07 38.06 36.67

PSU-NECronan, Kelsey14 13:19.09

35.25 38.13 40.1440.17

40.33 40.36 40.76 40.41

40.66 40.02 40.33 40.22

40.84 40.62 40.86 40.58

39.99 40.34 39.69 39.39

PSU-NELabeck, Stephanie15 14:09.81

38.67 41.73 43.4442.44

43.27 43.47 41.99 42.92

42.29 42.85 42.65 44.08

42.55 43.63 43.13 43.04

42.51 42.88 41.88 40.39

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KSC-NE 20Walsh, Hope M1 1:55.43

27.66 29.22 29.1729.38

KSC-NE 18Westley, Paige C2 2:02.55

28.17 31.08 31.8631.44

KSC-NE 21Brzozowski, Gabrielle r3 2:03.35

28.71 31.19 31.6731.78

ECSU-CT 21Stepniewski, Natalie4 2:03.92

28.97 31.01 31.9232.02

WEST-MA 20Fitzsimmons, Shannon E5 2:05.04

29.07 31.37 32.1332.47

UMASS-NE 21Flanagan, Kaya E6 2:06.81

29.07 32.09 32.6433.01

ECSU-CT 20Furlong, Bridgett7 2:08.10

29.60 32.33 33.4732.70

KSC-NE 19Freese, Sophia L8 2:09.76

29.36 32.12 34.3133.97

PSU-NEMazza, Julia9 2:13.19

31.18 33.65 34.1234.24
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(#3  Women 200 Yard Free)

WCSU-CT 20Peet, Rachel C10 2:13.35

30.66 33.57 34.5134.61

UMASS-NE 19Wilson, Abigail E11 2:16.26

30.99 34.55 34.5436.18

KSC-NE 18Peach, Emily A12 2:16.52

30.28 33.52 36.2136.51

ECSU-CT 18Antonetty, Jenilee13 2:18.43

30.21 33.89 37.4436.89

WEST-MA 21Cano, Lesly14 2:19.13

31.29 34.36 36.9436.54

KSC-NE 18Morley, Erin F15 2:19.53

31.07 35.47 35.3537.64

WEST-MA 20Walker, Summer E16 2:23.77

33.12 36.45 37.4736.73

WCSU-CT 20Bly, Holly17 2:24.02

32.88 36.28 36.7238.14

WCSU-CT 19Bell, Juliana R18 2:24.36

32.44 37.28 37.1037.54

PSU-NEJean, Olivia19 2:28.90

32.90 37.20 38.9639.84

PSU-NELabens, Samantha20 3:07.82

41.19 47.66 47.5951.38

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KSC-NE 18McGough, Sydney1 1:01.30

29.27 32.03

ECSU-CT 19Lasto, Mollee E2 1:02.01

29.96 32.05

KSC-NE 20McCafferty, Alexandra g3 1:02.91

30.53 32.38

KSC-NE 19Brandeberry, Katie4 1:02.97

30.09 32.88

KSC-NE 18Hayes, Sophie a5 1:04.79

31.61 33.18

WEST-MA 21Boucher, Anna E6 1:06.93

32.97 33.96

ECSU-CT 21Pimer, Sam7 1:07.29

33.79 33.50

UMASS-NE 19Harrison, Brienna N8 1:07.74

32.17 35.57

WCSU-CT 18Wright, Olivia D9 1:08.07

32.79 35.28

WEST-MA 21Chumbley, Ashley E10 1:08.72

33.77 34.95

ECSU-CT 19Mangan, Carly11 1:08.77

32.72 36.05

PSU-NEPage, Melissa12 1:10.76

33.96 36.80

RIC 19Dao, Vanessa13 1:13.10

35.19 37.91

UMASS-NEMcKinney, Maddie14 1:13.94

36.13 37.81

UMASS-NE 18Lovy, Kayla A15 1:13.99

36.34 37.65

WEST-MA 21Macdonald, Danielle E16 1:15.24

37.09 38.15

ECSU-CT 18Veltheim, Callan17 1:15.30

37.55 37.75

WCSU-CT 22Collins, Alexa18 1:16.55

36.40 40.15

ECSU-CT 19Sutton, Autumn19 1:19.08

37.25 41.83

WEST-MA 20Carey, Siobhan20 1:23.35

41.77 41.58

ECSU-CT 18Treysler, Rachel21 1:23.94

40.40 43.54

WEST-MA 18Witter, Hannah C22 1:33.53

44.04 49.49

WEST-MA 18Haddad, Natalie23 1:37.20

1:37.39

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KSC-NE 18Pechulis, Olivia A1 1:11.48

33.57 37.91

WEST-MA 20Pariseau, Tia C2 1:11.60

33.11 38.49

ECSU-CT 19Albe, Amber B3 1:12.13

32.76 39.37

KSC-NE 18Pechulis, Madison E4 1:13.66

34.17 39.49

ECSU-CT 20Furlong, Bridgett5 1:14.09

34.67 39.42

UMASS-NE 18Murphy, Sarah E6 1:14.12

35.22 38.90

KSC-NE 20Sabido, Alex7 1:14.66

35.06 39.60

RIC 19Curran, Sydney A8 1:14.92

34.93 39.99

WEST-MA 19Pierce, Rebecca L9 1:16.50

35.04 41.46

KSC-NE 18Pycko, Maureen e10 1:16.94

35.47 41.47

PSU-NEAmbrosino, Alexandra11 1:17.16

36.04 41.12

WCSU-CT 19Alfieri, Annelise12 1:19.92

37.86 42.06

UMASS-NE 18Cahill, Carly S13 1:19.99

36.52 43.47

WCSU-CT 18Koutoumba, Ourania14 1:20.39

38.25 42.14

PSU-NESchumaker, Addie15 1:21.01

37.35 43.66

UMASS-NE 19Poirier, Faith L16 1:23.95

39.59 44.36

ECSU-CT 21Pimer, Sam17 1:24.60

40.21 44.39

PSU-NEWyman, Katia18 1:24.63

40.01 44.62

RIC 19Payne, Court19 1:25.05

40.18 44.87

WEST-MA 19Roberge, Aubree20 1:28.77

40.90 47.87

WCSU-CT 21Rwabukamba, Albertine21 1:29.55

41.48 48.07

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KSC-NE 18Hayes, Sophie a1 2:12.64

30.20 33.06 35.2334.15

ECSU-CT 21Stepniewski, Natalie2 2:24.91

33.15 37.48 36.5437.74

UMASS-NE 21Flanagan, Kaya E3 2:27.03

30.68 36.23 41.3238.80

ECSU-CT 19Mangan, Hayley4 2:31.01

31.04 36.37 44.3039.30

WCSU-CT 20Christiano, Brianna5 2:37.93

32.93 36.78 47.3540.87

WEST-MA 19Thibodeau, Carly A6 2:50.51

36.08 41.86 47.0345.54

WEST-MA 21O'Leary, Kristen7 2:58.41

38.65 45.55 47.2446.97

UMASS-NE 21Boyle, Jill M--- DQ

34.85 39.73 42.4241.56

PSU-NESimari, Mary--- DQ

39.86 46.95 50.8350.16

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KSC-NE 20Dean, Margaret e1 25.15

KSC-NE 19Brandeberry, Katie2 26.11

KSC-NE 21Brzozowski, Gabrielle r3 26.60

WEST-MA 20Pariseau, Tia C4 26.90

WCSU-CT 18Wright, Olivia D5 27.44

KSC-NE 18Morley, Erin F6 27.89

KSC-NE 20Sabido, Alex7 27.91

WEST-MA 21Cano, Lesly8 28.01

ECSU-CT 18Antonetty, Jenilee9 28.05

UMASS-NE 19Wilson, Abigail E10 28.06

WEST-MA 21Chumbley, Ashley E11 28.10

WCSU-CT 19Bell, Juliana R12 28.90

KSC-NE 18Peach, Emily A13 29.10

UMASS-NE 18Cahill, Carly S14 29.27

ECSU-CT 18Veltheim, Callan15 29.32

PSU-NEWyman, Katia16 29.34

ECSU-CT 18Carterud, Rachel17 29.53

WEST-MA 19Pierce, Rebecca L18 29.54

PSU-NEJean, Olivia19 29.68

WCSU-CT 18Koutoumba, Ourania20 30.46

UMASS-NEMcKinney, Maddie21 31.17

ECSU-CT 18Treysler, Rachel22 31.74

ECSU-CT 20Hill, Shannon23 31.85

ECSU-CT 19Sutton, Autumn24 32.17

WEST-MA 21Macdonald, Danielle E25 32.34

WEST-MA 20Carey, Siobhan26 32.39

RIC 17Hodge, Ji27 33.19

PSU-NELabeck, Stephanie28 33.33

WEST-MA 18Witter, Hannah C29 33.65

WEST-MA 18Haddad, Natalie30 34.09



Tripp Athletic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:27 PM  2/4/2017  Page 3

2017 Little East Conference Championships - 2/4/2017

Results - 2017 Little East Conf. Championships
(#7  Women 50 Yard Free)

WCSU-CT 21Rwabukamba, Albertine31 36.43

RIC 18Ramirez, Karen32 40.36

 
#8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UMASS-NE 22Hebert, Kendra A1 233.95

WEST-MA 19Groux, Monique2 220.40

PSU-NEAllaire, Casey3 217.00

KSC-NE 20Beler, Jessica l4 192.45

WCSU-CT 20Sheaffer, Sarah L5 152.75

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KSC-NE 20Dean, Margaret e1 55.16

26.25 28.91

KSC-NE 21MacKinnon, Rachel E2 57.51

27.62 29.89

KSC-NE 21Brzozowski, Gabrielle r3 57.58

27.95 29.63

ECSU-CT 19Mangan, Hayley4 59.27

28.36 30.91

UMASS-NE 21Diaz, Yulyssa5 59.53

28.38 31.15

WCSU-CT 20Christiano, Brianna6 1:00.15

28.75 31.40

KSC-NE 18O'Connor, Molly E7 1:00.29

28.54 31.75

UMASS-NE 19Harrison, Brienna N8 1:00.43

28.35 32.08

KSC-NE 19Freese, Sophia L9 1:00.61

29.06 31.55

ECSU-CT 18Antonetty, Jenilee10 1:00.92

29.54 31.38

KSC-NE 18Morley, Erin F11 1:00.94

29.27 31.67

PSU-NEMazza, Julia12 1:01.75

29.56 32.19

UMASS-NE 19Wilson, Abigail E13 1:01.87

29.11 32.76

KSC-NE 18Pycko, Maureen e14 1:03.03

30.13 32.90

WEST-MA 21Cano, Lesly15 1:03.19

30.70 32.49

WEST-MA 19Thibodeau, Carly A16 1:04.77

30.79 33.98

RIC 19Dao, Vanessa17 1:05.15

30.73 34.42

UMASS-NE 18Lovy, Kayla A18 1:05.56

31.77 33.79

WCSU-CT 20Bly, Holly19 1:05.63

31.69 33.94

ECSU-CT 18Veltheim, Callan20 1:05.68

32.35 33.33

ECSU-CT 18Carterud, Rachel21 1:05.85

1:06.18

WCSU-CT 19Bell, Juliana R22 1:06.47

31.56 34.91

WEST-MA 20Walker, Summer E23 1:06.86

32.40 34.46

WEST-MA 19Pierce, Rebecca L24 1:07.16

31.05 36.11

ECSU-CT 20Hill, Shannon25 1:08.71

32.79 35.92

ECSU-CT 18Treysler, Rachel26 1:09.53

33.22 36.31

WEST-MA 19Roberge, Aubree27 1:11.97

33.70 38.27

WEST-MA 21O'Leary, Kristen28 1:12.77

34.46 38.31

WEST-MA 18Witter, Hannah C29 1:13.35

35.19 38.16

RIC 17Hodge, Ji30 1:18.01

38.61 39.40

WEST-MA 18Haddad, Natalie31 1:18.27

37.40 40.87

RIC 18Ramirez, Karen32 1:36.55

46.34 50.21

KSC-NE 18Peach, Emily A--- DQ

30.35 32.68

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KSC-NE 20McCafferty, Alexandra g1 2:12.95

31.31 33.98 33.6334.03

KSC-NE 19Brandeberry, Katie2 2:15.72

32.40 34.53 34.1734.62

ECSU-CT 19Lasto, Mollee E3 2:16.44

32.04 34.83 34.5934.98

KSC-NE 18McGough, Sydney4 2:17.15

31.66 34.57 35.0935.83

UMASS-NE 21Flanagan, Kaya E5 2:18.63

32.38 35.12 35.5935.54

WEST-MA 21Boucher, Anna E6 2:26.27

34.40 36.23 38.3137.33

WCSU-CT 18Wright, Olivia D7 2:26.86

35.36 37.24 36.7137.55

ECSU-CT 21Pimer, Sam8 2:27.95

34.74 37.63 36.3039.28

ECSU-CT 19Mangan, Carly9 2:29.92

34.85 38.31 37.1439.62

WEST-MA 21Chumbley, Ashley E10 2:34.18

36.74 39.14 38.1740.13

WCSU-CT 20Sheaffer, Sarah L11 2:34.30

35.67 38.20 40.2940.14

PSU-NEPage, Melissa12 2:35.04

36.00 39.38 39.7339.93

UMASS-NE 18Hall, Alissa K13 2:35.34

35.58 39.18 40.2540.33

WEST-MA 18Colcord, Emma Rose R14 2:36.45

37.63 39.24 39.1840.40

PSU-NESchumaker, Addie15 2:37.50

35.17 39.05 41.6641.62

UMASS-NEMcKinney, Maddie16 2:42.50

39.29 41.16 40.2141.84

UMASS-NE 18Lovy, Kayla A17 2:42.89

38.18 40.88 41.5442.29

WCSU-CT 22Collins, Alexa18 2:45.40

38.60 41.34 42.8842.58

PSU-NESimari, Mary19 2:46.22

40.00 42.30 41.0242.90

ECSU-CT 19Sutton, Autumn20 2:49.68

39.69 43.47 42.9143.61

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMASS-NE 18Murphy, Sarah E1 2:36.03

36.26 39.77 39.5440.46

KSC-NE 18Pechulis, Olivia A2 2:36.25

34.64 38.79 42.4140.41

KSC-NE 20Sabido, Alex3 2:36.88

35.45 39.85 41.1840.40

ECSU-CT 19Albe, Amber B4 2:38.00

35.23 40.16 41.6540.96

WEST-MA 20Fitzsimmons, Shannon E5 2:39.22

36.35 40.20 41.3141.36

ECSU-CT 20Furlong, Bridgett6 2:43.78

36.86 41.50 42.3343.09

KSC-NE 18Pechulis, Madison E7 2:46.28

35.26 41.38 45.4844.16

RIC 19Curran, Sydney A8 2:51.54

38.53 42.83 45.4344.75

KSC-NE 18Pycko, Maureen e9 2:54.28

38.71 45.54 43.5946.44

WCSU-CT 18Koutoumba, Ourania10 2:56.96

40.03 44.13 46.1546.65

WEST-MA 18Albrecht, Jenna E11 2:58.86

40.46 45.29 46.5146.60

UMASS-NE 19Poirier, Faith L12 3:03.88

40.25 46.67 48.4748.49

RIC 19Payne, Court13 3:06.90

43.97 47.90 46.7448.29

WEST-MA 20Carey, Siobhan14 3:15.31

46.13 49.78 47.8151.59

WCSU-CT 21Rwabukamba, Albertine15 3:16.26

42.92 49.00 52.7151.63

WEST-MA 19Roberge, Aubree16 3:16.72

42.33 50.37 51.3652.66

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KSC-NE 20Walsh, Hope M1 5:10.22

27.86 30.38 31.3431.31

31.41 31.58 31.96 32.12

31.57 30.69

KSC-NE 21MacKinnon, Rachel E2 5:23.84

28.85 31.96 33.3532.89

33.29 33.43 33.15 33.19

32.80 30.93
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(#12  Women 500 Yard Free)

UMASS-NE 21Deveaux, Chrissy M3 5:27.16

29.51 31.90 33.6533.02

33.32 33.47 33.76 33.65

33.29 31.59

KSC-NE 18Westley, Paige C4 5:27.29

29.45 31.87 33.2632.82

33.56 33.10 33.42 33.42

33.56 32.83

ECSU-CT 21Stepniewski, Natalie5 5:36.01

29.86 32.85 33.9533.83

34.10 34.51 34.43 34.48

34.74 33.26

ECSU-CT 21Charron, Jess M6 5:38.66

30.69 33.36 34.7234.13

34.94 34.59 34.60 34.69

34.14 32.80

ECSU-CT 21Cheney, Hannah L7 5:40.96

30.38 33.01 34.3534.06

34.55 35.05 35.11 35.39

35.08 33.98

KSC-NE 18O'Connor, Molly E8 5:45.03

29.78 32.89 34.8734.28

34.81 35.80 36.26 36.62

35.95 33.77

RIC 23Leazes, Abbs9 5:45.68

31.83 34.49 34.7534.80

35.38 34.77 35.25 35.87

35.43 33.11

UMASS-NE 21Diaz, Yulyssa10 5:47.54

30.52 33.92 36.2435.42

35.35 35.70 35.92 35.47

34.80 34.20

UMASS-NE 18Hall, Alissa K11 5:57.05

31.18 34.48 36.9436.05

36.71 36.44 37.28 37.04

36.98 33.95

WEST-MA 18Colcord, Emma Rose R12 5:57.56

32.52 35.69 36.7436.60

36.76 36.56 36.13 36.67

36.18 33.71

WCSU-CT 20Peet, Rachel C13 5:59.04

32.78 35.64 36.4136.21

36.39 36.56 36.65 36.55

36.74 35.11

WCSU-CT 20Bly, Holly14 6:29.43

34.44 37.93 40.3939.74

39.86 39.95 39.66 40.62

39.17 37.67

PSU-NECronan, Kelsey15 6:32.56

35.54 38.95 39.9939.44

40.31 40.13 40.07 39.99

39.36 38.78

PSU-NELabeck, Stephanie16 6:58.85

35.87 40.80 43.2642.77

42.95 44.10 43.19 43.33

42.08 40.50

PSU-NELabens, Samantha17 8:18.73

43.58 48.33 52.1152.30

52.06 51.98 51.95 50.54

49.46 46.42

WCSU-CT 22Collins, Alexa18 8:21.56

1:16.34 41.30 42.5742.11

42.42 43.00 42.93 41.30

38.34 1:31.25

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KSC-NE 18Hayes, Sophie a1 59.17

28.14 31.03

KSC-NE 20Dean, Margaret e2 1:00.19

28.29 31.90

WCSU-CT 20Christiano, Brianna3 1:05.55

31.52 34.03

ECSU-CT 19Mangan, Hayley4 1:05.74

30.12 35.62

ECSU-CT 19Mangan, Carly5 1:06.23

30.71 35.52

UMASS-NE 19Harrison, Brienna N6 1:09.36

31.86 37.50

PSU-NEMazza, Julia7 1:09.70

31.74 37.96

WEST-MA 19Thibodeau, Carly A8 1:10.03

31.70 38.33

UMASS-NE 21Boyle, Jill M9 1:10.70

32.55 38.15

PSU-NEAmbrosino, Alexandra10 1:11.76

32.58 39.18

KSC-NE 19Freese, Sophia L11 1:11.84

32.78 39.06

ECSU-CT 18Carterud, Rachel12 1:14.86

33.57 41.29

WCSU-CT 19Alfieri, Annelise13 1:17.15

34.73 42.42

WEST-MA 21O'Leary, Kristen14 1:17.34

35.97 41.37

WEST-MA 20Walker, Summer E15 1:23.23

36.78 46.45

ECSU-CT 20Hill, Shannon16 1:23.37

39.63 43.74

 
#14  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UMASS-NE 22Hebert, Kendra A1 235.70

PSU-NEAllaire, Casey2 206.10

WEST-MA 19Groux, Monique3 203.00

KSC-NE 20Beler, Jessica l4 192.70

WCSU-CT 20Sheaffer, Sarah L5 164.50

 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMASS-NE 18Murphy, Sarah E1 4:50.15

31.77 36.47 36.3936.83

40.85 41.43 33.51 32.90

KSC-NE 20McCafferty, Alexandra g2 4:55.03

29.98 36.80 35.2336.78

44.79 44.80 33.85 32.80

WEST-MA 20Fitzsimmons, Shannon E3 4:58.73

31.80 36.03 40.3540.75

42.00 42.16 33.85 31.79

UMASS-NE 21Deveaux, Chrissy M4 5:00.35

31.90 37.78 37.2439.22

43.12 43.22 34.97 32.90

ECSU-CT 19Lasto, Mollee E5 5:05.19

31.96 36.90 36.9537.89

46.17 46.09 35.04 34.19

ECSU-CT 21Charron, Jess M6 5:10.29

33.85 37.98 40.2240.73

43.58 43.68 35.82 34.43

KSC-NE 18McGough, Sydney7 5:12.36

31.39 37.50 38.1439.09

46.75 47.08 36.74 35.67

RIC 23Leazes, Abbs8 5:16.93

37.39 44.21 39.7339.33

43.57 44.83 35.36 32.51

WEST-MA 18Albrecht, Jenna E9 5:17.09

34.18 39.96 39.9140.52

45.79 47.24 36.15 33.34

ECSU-CT 19Albe, Amber B10 5:18.46

33.20 38.23 41.9141.81

43.99 44.48 38.46 36.38

ECSU-CT 21Cheney, Hannah L11 5:19.00

35.75 40.83 41.4241.94

45.43 45.52 35.02 33.09

KSC-NE 18Pechulis, Olivia A12 5:19.19

35.48 43.85 39.9940.95

43.30 43.74 36.89 34.99

KSC-NE 18Pechulis, Madison E13 5:36.64

36.65 46.69 42.5342.13

45.78 46.84 38.95 37.07

WCSU-CT 19Alfieri, Annelise14 5:36.72

35.90 45.00 41.4142.19

47.37 47.87 39.41 37.57

UMASS-NE 19Poirier, Faith L15 5:50.44

37.95 47.94 44.0744.03

49.56 50.99 39.11 36.79

KSC-NE 18Westley, Paige C--- DQ

32.80 38.22 38.9639.70

41.92 41.73 33.58 31.46

 
#16  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKSC-NE1 3:43.90

Dean, Margaret e 20 Brandeberry, Katie 19

MacKinnon, Rachel E 21 Walsh, Hope M 20

26.65 55.68 56.2126.24

27.06 56.92 26.49 55.09

AUMASS-NE2 3:58.30

Flanagan, Kaya E 21 Hall, Alissa K 18

Wilson, Abigail E 19 Deveaux, Chrissy M 21

27.77 58.23 1:02.1129.32

27.74 59.90 27.71 58.06
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Results - 2017 Little East Conf. Championships
(#16  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AECSU-CT3 3:58.49

Stepniewski, Natalie 21 Furlong, Bridgett 20

Antonetty, Jenilee 18 Charron, Jess M 21

28.66 59.52 59.5828.82

29.14 1:01.36 28.08 58.03

AWEST-MA4 4:07.94

Boucher, Anna E 21 Chumbley, Ashley E 21

Cano, Lesly 21 Pariseau, Tia C 20

28.85 1:00.68 1:03.6930.32

30.60 1:03.19 1:00.57 1:00.38

ARIC5 4:14.20

Dao, Vanessa 19 Payne, Court 19

Curran, Sydney A 19 Leazes, Abbs 23

29.98 1:03.78 1:07.4617.86

28.67 1:00.40 16.29 1:02.56

AWCSU-CT6 4:18.97

Peet, Rachel C 20 Bly, Holly 20

Sheaffer, Sarah L 20 Alfieri, Annelise 19

29.25 1:01.30 1:08.0332.71

30.58 1:04.27 31.22 1:05.37

APSU-NE7 4:22.17

Ambrosino, Alexandra Schumaker, Addie

Wyman, Katia Jean, Olivia

30.12 1:03.46 1:03.9129.91

31.42 1:05.71 32.67 1:09.09

BUMASS-NE--- X4:19.02

Boyle, Jill M 21 Harrison, Brienna N 19

Lovy, Kayla A 18 McKinney, Maddie

30.73 1:04.10 1:02.6028.80

31.35 1:05.47 32.03 1:06.85

BWEST-MA--- X4:27.37

31.31 1:05.01 1:07.9732.24

32.52 1:07.80 31.27 1:06.59

BECSU-CT--- X4:37.97

Treysler, Rachel 18 Hill, Shannon 20

Sutton, Autumn 19 Carterud, Rachel 18

33.19 1:10.93 32.8715.30

36.14 1:10.37 38.03 1:43.80

BPSU-NE--- X5:02.47

Labeck, Stephanie Cronan, Kelsey

Simari, Mary Labens, Samantha

34.73 1:13.60 1:13.7334.90

34.24 1:12.07 39.10 1:23.07
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Team Rankings - Through Event 16

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Keene State Swim and Dive 557Keene State Swim and Dive

 2 Eastern Connecticut State Univ 288Eastern Connecticut State Univ

 3 Umass Dartmouth 240Umass Dartmouth

 4 Westfield State University 195Westfield State University

 5 Western Connecticut State Univ 123Western Connecticut State Univ

 6 Plymouth State University 76Plymouth State University

 7 Rhode Island College 58Rhode Island College
 1,537.00Total
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